
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44788560

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 749,27 RON - 749,27 RON

Descriere: MATERIALE INTRETINERE spuma poliur. 2 x 23.53 = 47.06 LEI; sifon scurg. 2 x 8.41 = 16.82 LEI; fir m/c. 2 x 15.13 = 30.26 LEI; pinza m/c. 2 x 25.21 =50.42LEI; pietre pol. 4 x 8.41LEI = 33.64 LEI; miner br. term. 1 x 33.62 LEI= 33.62LEI; broaste 4 x 46.22LEI =184.88 LEI;pompa apa 1 x 142.86 =142.86 LEI; furtun pompa 6 x 4.21 = 25.26 LEI;;saci rafie 45 x 1.26 LEI =56.7 ;imbus 1 x 10.09 = 10.09; balama sudab. 2 x 8.41 = 16.82LEI ; butoi plast 1 x 100.84 LEI = 100.84 LEI
